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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 685,833,000.00 318,635,000.00 0.00 167,825,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,172,293,000.00 685,833,000.00 167,825,000.00318,635,000.000.00 1,172,293,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583
1 2021-01-11

104102 65,538,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0065,538,000.00 65,538,000.00 0.000.000.00 65,538,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsCOMPREHENSIVE RELEASE THROUGH GARO/SARO2 2021-01-11

101407 4,401,519.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,401,519.00 4,401,519.00 0.000.000.00 4,401,519.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-BMB-F-21-00002573 2021-02-16

101101 10,583,693.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010,583,693.00 10,583,693.00 0.000.000.00 10,583,693.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-F-21-00017054 2021-05-27

104102 988,622.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00988,622.00 988,622.00 0.000.000.00 988,622.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-BMB-F-21-00017065 2021-05-27

101101 0.00 (3,600,000.00) 0.00 3,600,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 3,600,000.00(3,600,000.00)0.00 0.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-F-21-00042666 2021-06-30

101101 1,393,605.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,393,605.00 1,393,605.00 0.000.000.00 1,393,605.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-F-21-00050567 2021-07-30

104102 239,960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00239,960.00 239,960.00 0.000.000.00 239,960.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-BMB-F-21-00050578 2021-07-30

104102 13,542.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,542.00 13,542.00 0.000.000.00 13,542.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-BMB-F-21-00093419 2021-10-13

101101 0.00 5,500,000.00 0.00 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,500,000.00 0.00 10,000,000.005,500,000.000.00 15,500,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-F-21-000948010 2021-10-15

101101 32,680,573.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032,680,573.00 32,680,573.00 0.000.000.00 32,680,573.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-F-21-001210211 2021-12-03

104102 2,356,556.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,356,556.00 2,356,556.00 0.000.000.00 2,356,556.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-BMB-F-21-001210312 2021-12-03

101101 261,612.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00261,612.00 261,612.00 0.000.000.00 261,612.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-F-21-001281313 2021-11-25

104102 31,170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031,170.00 31,170.00 0.000.000.00 31,170.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-BMB-F-21-001281414 2021-11-25

101407 1,096,724.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,096,724.00 1,096,724.00 0.000.000.00 1,096,724.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-BMB-F-21-001356715 2021-12-21

101101 4,000,000.00 (4,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 4,000,000.00 0.00(4,000,000.00)0.00 0.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-F-21-001397116 2021-12-31

Sub-Total 809,418,576.00 316,535,000.00 0.00 181,425,000.00 1,307,378,576.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 809,418,576.00 316,535,000.00 0.00 1,307,378,576.00181,425,000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

809,418,576.00 316,535,000.00 0.00 181,425,000.00 1,307,378,576.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,307,378,576.00181,425,000.000.00809,418,576.00 316,535,000.00Total Allotments
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